Self attested copies of: 

 University Degree 

 Mark sheets of OT Exams (All years) 

 Internship Completion Certificate 

 2 passport size photographs including 1 pasted on the application form 

 Address Proof 

 Copy of transcript 

EXAMINATION FEE: Rs.15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand)to be paid by D.D drawn in favor of- 
“ALL INDIA OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST’S ASSOCIATION”, payable at Mumbai 0R by NEFT 

LAST DATE FOR OF RECEIVING APPLICATION FORM: 31ST May, 2019 

Note: 

1. Fill in all entries in capital letters 

2. Return the duly filled application form along with DD/ NEFT Details to Dean ACOT